
Age x lx ndx npx nqx cv(nqx) nLx Tx ex cv(ex)

0 years 100000 519 0.99481 0.00519 47.9 99539 8146575 81.47 0.67
1-4 years 99481 112 0.99887 0.00113 99.9 397699 8047036 80.89 0.63
5-9 years 99369 34 0.99966 0.00034 .. 496759 7649337 76.98 0.65
10-14 years 99335 99 0.99901 0.00099 100.0 496450 7152578 72.00 0.69
15-19 years 99236 134 0.99864 0.00136 86.5 495877 6656128 67.07 0.74
20-24 years 99102 248 0.99750 0.00250 65.4 494868 6160251 62.16 0.79
25-29 years 98854 36 0.99963 0.00037 .. 494178 5665383 57.31 0.84
30-34 years 98818 245 0.99752 0.00248 61.2 493512 5171205 52.33 0.92
35-39 years 98573 209 0.99788 0.00212 65.4 492391 4677693 47.45 1.00
40-44 years 98364 488 0.99504 0.00496 44.6 490672 4185302 42.55 1.11
45-49 years 97876 552 0.99436 0.00564 41.9 488238 3694630 37.75 1.24
50-54 years 97324 1619 0.98336 0.01664 28.6 483084 3206392 32.95 1.40
55-59 years 95705 3004 0.96861 0.03139 22.4 471490 2723308 28.46 1.56
60-64 years 92701 3907 0.95786 0.04214 19.8 454176 2251818 24.29 1.71
65-69 years 88794 5117 0.94238 0.05762 17.8 432038 1797642 20.25 1.91
70-74 years 83677 8036 0.90396 0.09604 13.7 399383 1365604 16.32 2.18
75-79 years 75641 10334 0.86338 0.13662 11.8 354179 966221 12.77 2.54
80-84 years 65307 16723 0.74394 0.25606 8.8 287004 612042 9.37 3.24
85-89 years 48584 21255 0.56250 0.43750 7.3 189652 325038 6.69 4.48
90-94 years 27329 16094 0.41111 0.58889 7.9 93686 135386 4.95 6.47
95-99 years 11235 8180 0.27188 0.72812 9.1 33332 41700 3.71 9.33
100+ years 3055 3055 0.00000 1.00000 0.0 8368 8368 2.74 0.00

Table 12b.  Abridged life table, Prince Edward Island, 1995-1997: FEMALES

Note: Estimates with a coefficient of variation (cv) greater than 33.3% are to be used with great caution; ".." indicates a cv of
         at least 100.0%.
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